Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2021

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BIRMINGHAM
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
SUMBURGH
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN

—
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=
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274
5640
116
24
1720
7774

362
1596
13
2110
1586
295
15
138
13

26

22

26 350
84

87

32 700

40 474

279
151

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1090

896
943

16

10 168

13130

13675

Picked Up

504

1201
642

10

16 182

18 561

19 429

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

79
403

505

Picked Up

75
133

208

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

39
1444

1486

Picked Up

71
2115

2279

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

33 4
562 1158
595 1163
242 119

6 7
147 148
104 34

- 20

70 17
569 344

1164 1507
69 201

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

11

78

Picked Up

105

73

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

25

Picked Up

79



Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2021

Tonnes

JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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175
613

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

122
130

Picked Up

54
62

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

Table 16

Charter Flights >

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

69

Picked Up

201

Other EU Other Overseas
<--- Operators ---> <--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up Set Down Picked Up

78 73 - -



